RESULTS LIST
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW OFFICER MEETING
July 8, 2009

LISTED BY AGENDA ITEM/CONTROL/APPLICATION NUMBER

DRO ITEMS

l. APPROVED

1. 2001-009 DRO-2009-2176
2. 2006-010 DRO-2009-2177
3. 2004-524  DRO-2008-1519
4. 2004-524  DRO-2008-1520
7. 1984-152  DRO-2009-1484
10. 2002-011 DRO-2008-1679
13. 2002-064 DRO-2009-0968
14. 1993-040 DRO-2009-2161
19. 1986-026  DRO-2009-2172
Il. NOT APPROVED

5. 1977-107  DRO-2009-2174
15. 2007-428 DRO-2008-2225
18. 1983-045 DRO-2009-2843
II. WITHDRAWN

16. 1995-031  Z-2008-1190

PUBLIC HEARING ITEMS

Innovation MUPD

Colonial Lakes

Woodwind PUD

Woodwind PUD

St. Jude Catholic Church & School
MPC IIl Turnpike Business Park
Boys and Girls Club

Resident Service Center

Colonial Inn

Shoot Straight WPB
Military Medical
JCL Contractor’s Storage

Sanfiel Property

The following applications were certified at the July 8, 2009 DRO meeting and will be advertised for the
September 3, 2009 Zoning Commission and September 29, 2009 Board of County Commissioners public
hearings. ZC Comments are due August 11, 2009 by Noon. EAC items will be advertised for the
August 27, 2009 Board of County Commissioners public hearing. EAC Comments are due July 24,
2009, by Noon

8.
9.

11.
12.
17.

I.
6.

20.
21.
22.
23.

CERTIFIED

1999-029
2008-249
1980-153
2004-247
1996-124

DOA/CA/CB-2008-1358
Z-2008-1886
DOA/EAC-2009-1493
DOA/R/TDR-2009-0218
CA-2008-1517

NOT CERTIFIED

1977-107
2007-347
2009-566
2002-011
1984-130

ABN-2009-2173
W/ZV-2008-1529
Z-2009-2175
ZV-2009-2682
ZV-2009-2685

Stop & Shop

340 Pike Road

Temple Torah

Town Commons PUD
Saddleranch Preschool

Shoot Straight WPB
Verizon #68625
288 Tall Pines Road

MPC Ill Turnpike Business Park/ Fun Depot

Vista Center Parcel 23 — Subparcel 5
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EAC Legal Ad

EAC Comments Due
EAC Notice

EAC Posting
BCC/EAC Hearing

ZC Legal Ad

ZC Comments Due

ZC Notice

ZC Posting

ZC Add/Delete Due at Noon
Zoning Commission Hearing
BCC Revisions Due

Agenda Review

BCC Add/Delete Due at Noon
BCC Hearing
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August 7, 2009
July 24, 2009
July 24, 2009

August 12, 2009
August 27, 2009

August 14, 2009
August 11, 2009
August 7, 2009
August 12, 2009
September 1, 2009
September 3, 2009
September 8, 2009
September 23, 2009
September 25, 2009
September 29, 2009
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