

RESULTS LIST DEVELOPMENT REVIEW OFFICER MEETING July 8, 2009

LISTED BY AGENDA ITEM/CONTROL/APPLICATION NUMBER

DRO ITEMS

		PΡ	$\overline{}$	· \ / F	_
	^	-	~ ()	1 V / II	
I -	_	ГГ	NU	, v L	

1.	2001-009	DRO-2009-2176	Innovation MUPD
2.	2006-010	DRO-2009-2177	Colonial Lakes
3.	2004-524	DRO-2008-1519	Woodwind PUD
4.	2004-524	DRO-2008-1520	Woodwind PUD
7.	1984-152	DRO-2009-1484	St. Jude Catholic Church & School
10.	2002-011	DRO-2008-1679	MPC III Turnpike Business Park
13.	2002-064	DRO-2009-0968	Boys and Girls Club
14.	1993-040	DRO-2009-2161	Resident Service Center
19.	1986-026	DRO-2009-2172	Colonial Inn

II. NOT APPROVED

5.	1977-107	DRO-2009-2174	Shoot Straight WPB
15.	2007-428	DRO-2008-2225	Military Medical
18.	1983-045	DRO-2009-2843	JCL Contractor's Storage

III. WITHDRAWN

16. 1995-031 **Z-2008-1190** Sanfiel Property

PUBLIC HEARING ITEMS

The following applications were certified at the July 8, 2009 DRO meeting and will be advertised for the September 3, 2009 Zoning Commission and September 29, 2009 Board of County Commissioners public hearings. ZC Comments are due August 11, 2009 by Noon. EAC items will be advertised for the August 27, 2009 Board of County Commissioners public hearing. EAC Comments are due July 24, 2009, by Noon

I. CERTIFIED

8.	1999-029	DOA/CA/CB-2008-1358	Stop & Shop	
9.	2008-249	Z-2008-1886	340 Pike Road	
11.	1980-153	DOA/EAC-2009-1493	Temple Torah	
12.	2004-247	DOA/R/TDR-2009-0218	Town Commons PUD	
17.	1996-124	CA-2008-1517	Saddleranch Preschool	

II. NOT CERTIFIED

6.	1977-107	ABN-2009-2173	Shoot Straight WPB
20.	2007-347	W/ZV-2008-1529	Verizon #68625
21.	2009-566	Z-2009-2175	288 Tall Pines Road
22.	2002-011	ZV-2009-2682	MPC III Turnpike Business Park/ Fun Depot
23.	1984-130	ZV-2009-2685	Vista Center Parcel 23 – Subparcel 5

EAC Legal Ad EAC Comments Due EAC Notice EAC Posting BCC/EAC Hearing	 August 7, 2009 July 24, 2009 July 24, 2009 August 12, 2009 August 27, 2009
DOO/LAO HEAHING	 August 21, 2009
ZC Legal Ad	 August 14, 2009
ZC Comments Due	 August 11, 2009
ZC Notice	 August 7, 2009
ZC Posting	 August 12, 2009
ZC Add/Delete Due at Noon	 September 1, 2009
Zoning Commission Hearing	 September 3, 2009
BCC Revisions Due	 September 8, 2009
Agenda Review	 September 23, 2009
BCC Add/Delete Due at Noon	 September 25, 2009
BCC Hearing	 September 29, 2009